COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

This Certificate is hereby granted to PASSAVANT RETIREMENT AND HEALTH CENTER

i G R ENTIT,

Located at _100 BURGESS DRIVE, ZELIENOPLE. PA_16063_

(MAXINUM CAPACITY)

No: 424060

ISSUING OFFICER DIRECTOR

NOTE: This certificate is issued for the above site{s) only and is not transferable
and should be posted in a conspicuous place in the facility, PW 628 — 01/11




COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
PO BOX 2675
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17105-2675

ADULT RESIDENTIAL LICENSING PHONE: (717) 783-3670

AUG 2:4 2011 FAX: (717) 783-5662

Ms. Laura R. Roy, Executive Director
Passavant Retirement and Health Center
401 S. Main Street

Zelienople, Pennsylvania 16063

RE: Passavant Retirement and Health Center — Newhaven Court
100 Burgess Drive
Zelienople, Pennsylvania16063

Dear Ms. Roy:

As a result of the Department of Public Welfare’s licensing inspection on
June 28, 2011 and June 29, 2011, and the corrections you have made after our
inspection, we have found the above personal care home to be in compliance with
55 Pa.Code Ch. 2600 (relating to Personal Care Homes). Therefore, a regular license
is being issued. Your license is enclosed.

Sincerely,

Ronald Melusky
Acting Director

Enclosure
License




VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page | of 4

HAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
PASSAVANT RETIREMENT & HEALTH CENTER NEWHAVEN COURT, 100 BURGESS DRIVE

424080

CURRENT LICENSE NUMEER

— RO EE T

WL W2
luUUJ

LEPECTION DATES {Tnclude all dates of the inspection)

REGICNAL REPRESENTATIVE

Western Region

AUG ¢35 20%

Adult Residentia{ Licensing

particular actention has been
placed om Reg, 10117. All
Resident Coordinators have been
educated on this regnlation.
Monthly inspection monltors are
reviewed by Adminlstrator and
The Contimaous Quality
Improvement Team during the
mnonthly meeting.

06128/2011 , 67247 // Amands Schumacher, Brenda MoAfee, Amands Schmmacher, Brenda McAfce
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives produce the plan)
SIGNATURE {)I"rLEGAL ENT DATE REGIOMAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
L R Peri 'j/;an CORRECTION
g b2 gyl g5t
7
PLAN QF CORRECTION
DATE (inchude a step-by-step plan to corzect the specific DATE
EEGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a planto assure the violstion | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does nol recur) VERIFIED BY
1047 The bed in room 186 does not have a
Each resident shall | Source of fight that can be tumed on/off 6/28/11 Resident did wot want [ll1ame .
have the foliowingin | from: bedsid BM moved., A bedside push button ..
the bedroom: An e light has been placed on
operable lamp or Regident's night stand. Al
other source of rooms are inspected for safety
lighting that can be and compliance on a menthly
bedside, basls. From this date forward, ﬁ- s-# 7

9p:ET 1T8€/50/80

LEBZ-Z8P-b2L

OHN Opid

p1/88 359d




PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Page 2 of 4

NAME AND ADDRESS CF PERSONAL CARE HOME

PASSAVANT RETIREMENT & HEALTH CENTER NEWHAVEN COURT, 100 BURGESS DRIVE

BTN N b g

LW W

424060

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER.

0 e DA L L HCR L der g e

LALLY S ey

ENSFECTION DATES (Lochede all dates of the inspection)

Q612812011 , & 1297 ¢/

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Amanda Schumacher, Brends McAfee, Amands Scimmacher, Brenda McAfee

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIKST PAGE only unless mnltiple

represertatives produes the plac)
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSIHG APFROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
- CORRECTION
ﬁmwlﬂwﬂ -3 / i / it
| £-5¢
v
PLAN OF CORRECTICHN
DATE {inctrde a step-by-step plan 1o correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMFLIANCE violation, 2s well as a plan 1o ztsure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
144b The home's smoking policy does not
. . : 6/28f11 The current smoking policy was .
The home rules ndicate the designaled smoking araas. B revised to specify designated
shall specify whether
1he home is smoking areas for both residents
desigrated as and employees. New employees
smoking or are oriented to this policy amd
non-simoling. shown the areas upcn uew hire
orientztion. New residemts are N
oriented to and shown this area {- 57

Western Region

AUG 05 201

Adult Residential Licensing

on admission. This orientatiom
is documented on each new
employees Fire Safetry and
Emergency Preparedness orlenta-
tion checkilst amd on eack new
resident’s "Mewcomer's Protocol”
checklist. The Administratorx,or
designated person, will review
the checklists from this date
forsard, All employees at
Newhaven Court have been
educated on the changes in the

policy and checklist for residents.

1182/56/86

9piET

LBBT-TEb-pTL

DHN Ddd

p1/98 35vd




VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2653

Page3ofd

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
PASSAVANT RETIREMENT & HEALTH CENTER NEWHAVEN COURT, 1) BURGESS DRIVE

>

424060

CURRENT LYCENSE NUMBER

—FEEIENOPEEPA
o o o 2o

LWL WL
LWL

INSPECTION DATES {nclnde all dates of the inspection)

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

AUG 05 200}

nce by the Administrator and

Adult Residentia} Licensing

L

062812011, & 72 474 Amanda Schumacher, Brenda McAfee, Amanda Schumacher, Brenda MeAfee
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE only unicss multiple
representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE

- CORRECTION
Wﬂ(;ﬁ gl
i gl &-5-!!
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE finchade a step-ly-step plan to correct the apem.ﬁc DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well a8 a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANGE

55 PaCode 52600 VERIFIED BY dees pot recury VERIFIED RY
1372 The megication administration record for .

A medication record | resident #1 does nol include a diagnosis | o 257 Iiﬂ ﬁ:ﬁiﬂt di iﬁﬁ??ﬁdﬂ i ;;?ac'

shall be kept i for Aspirin 326mg {take 1 tab by mouth &

inchide the following | overy da ) corrected. From this point

fﬂ:&ch rasident for | SVETY G8Y)- forwaxd, the LPN receiving and

m medications _ e transcribing mediecations will

are administared: The medication administration record for ensure th atgeach medication has

(1) Resident’s resident #2 does act include the initfals a dlagnosis. g-5-17 j/
I‘g”g&u aflergies for tha person administering the foliowing
121 Mame. of medications: fI3n/110 NHivert ecare shaff have been re—

medication. e lipitor 10mg at 8:00pm on 6f12f11 B educated on medication aﬁminiétrai-

{4) Strength, s Galantamine 8mg at 8:00pm on i d tressing th

) Dozagefem. | 612011 gEmTe need to initizl MAR after
{6) Dosa. nee o In al ¥ e
{7} Route of e Lisinopril 20mg at 8:90 pm on medication is given. All MAR's
agm;‘nmhon. B3 : will be monitored, by a designa—
g;mmrﬂis%i%ﬁ of red staff wmember, for completion
{9) Administratian t:z include ;nitz.als for
Emes. = administered meds, and dlagnoses
{10} Durafion of Western Reglon for each medication. The
:lfp?;gﬁ.[; monitors will be completed
{11) Special monthly and reviewed for complia-

Uontinnous Juality lmprovement leam

monthly.

1182 /56/88
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Els

L68E-2Gp-viL

OHN 0dd

P1/LB  399d




VICLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE BOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Paged of 4

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

CURRENT LECENSE NUMB

PASSAVANT RETIREMENT & HEALTH CENTER NEWHAVEN COURT, 108 BURGESS DRIVE 424060 ‘

e ENOPEE P A—6663
TNSPECTION DATES (fuclnde all dates of the mspection)
082312011, 6¢Z 3/4/

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Amanda Schumacher, Brenda McAfee, Armanda Schumacher, Brenda MeAfee

PRINTED NAME ANE TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless maltiple

representatives produce the phan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY

// ryican: Yo @hd PCHR

DATE

3 tfy

REGIONAL LICENSTNG APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION

g -5~
7

REGULATIOM

55 Pa.Code §2600 VIOLATION

DATE
COMPLIANCE
VERIFIED BY

PLAN OF CORRECTION

(inclnde 2 step-by-step plan 1o correct the specifie DATE
viclation, a3 weil as a plan to assure 1he viclation | COMPIIANCE
does not recur) VERIFIED BY

precautons, ¥
applicatile,

112) Diagrosis or
purpose for the
medicaton,
Including pro re nata
(PRN).

{13} Date and tme
of medication
adminigiration.
{14} Name and
wies of e ST
person
administering the
medication.

AUG 05 2011

Western Region

Adult Residential Licensing

9piET T110Z/50/88

L6BZ-25h-b2.

OHN D¥d

3ovd
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